DWIGHTS ENERGYDATA, INC. RUN DATE: 01/21/94
FINA OIL & CHEMICAL CO Published 12/93
FEDERAL KL-17 (#250, 015, 17S29E17F00PM )

**% MONTHLY PRODUCTION HISTORY ***

GAS CUM GAS COND COM COND WATER DAYS
MONTH MCF MCF BBLS BBLS BBLS ON
JAN 4326 905113 60 15230 0 1S
FEB 7389 912502 95 15325 0 23
MAR 6755 919257 94 15419 0 31
APR 5802 925059 62 15481 0 30
MAY 5434 930493 88 15569 0 31
JUN 4216 934709 62 15631 0 30
JUL 4744 939453 68 15699 0 31
AUG 2811 942264 30 15729 0 16
SEP 5570 947834 75 15804 0 30
oCT 4486 952320 66 15870 0 31
NOV 4151 956471 79 15949 0 27
DEC 4817 961288 81 16030 0 30
1992 60501 961288 860 16030 0
JAN 4993 966281 49 16079 0 30
FEB 5812 972083 64 16143 0 26
MAR 4950 977043 52 16195 0 31
APR 4667 981710 39 16234 0 28
MAY 4940 986650 46 16280 0 31
JUN 3986 990636 49 16329 0 30
JUL 4804 995440 36 16365 0 31
AUG 9084 1004524 11 16376 0 30
1993 43236 1004524 346 16376 0



